CARLSBAD, CA  |  PHONE 877 942 1179  |  FAX 760 931 2916  |  E-MAIL SALES@AURORALIGHT.COM  |  AURORALIGHT.COM
In a continuing product improvement program, Auroralight reserves the right to modify product specifications without notification. © 2023 Auroralight, Inc.  REV~8.5 (2023)
TYPE:
CAT. #: LMG3-
The LMG3 Maglio is among the most versatile in our line of high-quality,
high-performance path lights. It features a rotational glare shield with
an independently rotating light engine. The counter-rotation allows for a
seamlessly adjustable aperture from 180° down to 0°. Additionally, the light

LMG3 MAGLIO
CAT. #: LMG3-
ORDERING GUIDE: LMG3  L (LED) MG (MAGLIO) 3 (SERIES)
Prefix
LMG3
LED COLOR
[27] 2700K, 80CRI
[30] 3000K, 80CRI
[40] 4000K, 80CRI
NOTE: For other CCT
and CRI options,
contact factory
FINISH
STANDARD:
[NAT] Natural
PLUS ($):
[BLP] Bronze Living Patina
[BLP-XD] BLP Extra Dark
PREMIUM ($$$):
[NI] Nickel PVD
[BG] Black Gloss PVD
[BS] Black Satin PVD
[BZ] Bronze PVD
[BZ-XD] Dark Bronze PVD
MOUNT
NO MOUNT:
[1/2] 1/2" Male Thread
GROUND:
[2GS] Ground Stake w 2" Cap
[3GS] Ground Stake w 3" Cap
[325GS] Ground Stake w 3 1/4" Cap
[DS] Deluxe Spike 9”
[TR-12] Trident Spike
[JB3-S] 3" J-Box w/ Stake
[PB-S] Power Box w/ Stake
(Inc. 60W 120-12V trans.)
[PM-60] 4" Pedestal Mount
SURFACE:
[SM2] 2 1/4" Surface Mount
[SM3] 3 1/4" Surface Mount
QUICK SPEC SKU   LMG3-NG-27-2GS-NAT
INDICATES REQUIRED FIELD INDICATES OPTIONAL FIELD
MOUNTS
PB-SJB3-STR PM-60 SM3SM2DS2GS1/2 3GS 325GS
BODY
[G] Grooves
[NG] No Grooves
INCLUDED IN BASE PRICE QUICK SPEC (See Below)
CARLSBAD, CA  |  PHONE 877 942 1179  |  FAX 760 931 2916  |  E-MAIL SALES@AURORALIGHT.COM  |  AURORALIGHT.COM
In a continuing product improvement program, Auroralight reserves the right to modify product specifications without notification. © 2023 Auroralight, Inc.  REV~8.5 (2023)
TYPE:
LMG3 MAGLIO
CAT. #: LMG3-
PHOTOMETRIC OVERVIEW
Information based on 3000K. To download more in-depth IES photometric data, visit auroralight.com/product/lmg3-maglio/
Test Number LMG3-30 (3000K) - Page 6 of 7
ISOFootcandle Plot
Mounting Height - 2 Feet
-5
-4
-3
-2
-1
0
1
2
3
4
5
-4 -3 -2 -1 0 1 2 3 4
Grid Lines in Units of Mounting Height
5 fc 2 fc 1 fc 0.5 fc 0.2 fc 0.1 fc
BUG Rating        B0 U1 G0